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Row
Number

39

40
40
41

41
41
41

41

41
41

Swimmer

Bennetts, Sarah

De Goeij, Fernanda
Reese, Addison

Driscoll, Tyler

Wozniak, Julia
Eden, Jessica

Muzzy, Ava

Parker, Maddy

IGNATOVA, Xeniya

Furse, Shea

Team

University of California,

Los Angeles

Kentucky, University of

Florida, University of

North Carolina State
University

Arizona, University of

Ohio State University

North Carolina, University

of, Chapel Hill

Southern Methodist
University (W)

Louisville, University of

Georgia, University of

Event

100 BR SCY

400 IM SCY
200 FL ScY
50 FR SCY

50 FR SCY
400 IM SCY
400 IM SCY

100 FR SCY

200 BK SCY
200 FR SCY

Entry Time

59.55

4:09.43
1:56.28
21.93

21.93
4:09.45
4:09.45

47.94

1:53.35
1:44.31

Standard

Qs

Qs
Qs
Qs

Qs
Qs
Qs

Qs

Qs
Qs

Percent
Rank

1.012438

1.014889
1.007087
1.015709

1.015709
1.014810
1.014810

1.013580

1.012631
1.011561

Secondary
Event

200 BR SCY

200 BK SCY

100 FL SCY

100 FR SCY

200 FL SCY

50 FR SCY

500 FR SCY

Ly

* B

Secondary
Percent
Rank
1.010741

1.010540

1.008568
1.004938
1.003586

1.013465

1.003595



