

Alternates List - 2026 NCAA Division I Women's Championships



3/3/2026 9:30:38 PM

Alternate	Row Number	Swimmer	Team	Event	Entry Time	Standard	Percent Rank	Secondary Event	Secondary Percent Rank
1	39	Bennetts, Sarah	University of California, Los Angeles	100 BR SCY	59.55	QS	1.012438	200 BR SCY	1.010741
2	40	De Goeij, Fernanda	Kentucky, University of	400 IM SCY	4:09.43	QS	1.014889	200 BK SCY	1.010540
3	40	Reese, Addison	Florida, University of	200 FL SCY	1:56.28	QS	1.007087		
4	41	Driscoll, Tyler	North Carolina State University	50 FR SCY	21.93	QS	1.015709	100 FL SCY	1.008568
5	41	Wozniak, Julia	Arizona, University of	50 FR SCY	21.93	QS	1.015709	100 FR SCY	1.004938
6	41	Eden, Jessica	Ohio State University	400 IM SCY	4:09.45	QS	1.014810	200 FL SCY	1.003586
7	41	Muzzy, Ava	North Carolina, University of, Chapel Hill	400 IM SCY	4:09.45	QS	1.014810		
8	41	Parker, Maddy	Southern Methodist University (W)	100 FR SCY	47.94	QS	1.013580	50 FR SCY	1.013465
9	41	IGNATOVA, Xeniya	Louisville, University of	200 BK SCY	1:53.35	QS	1.012631		
10	41	Furse, Shea	Georgia, University of	200 FR SCY	1:44.31	QS	1.011561	500 FR SCY	1.003595